Date

10/26/
19
11/02/
19
11/09/

19

11/17/
19

11/23/
19

12/14/
19

01/04/
20

01/11/
20

01/18/
20
01/25/
20
02/01/
20
02/08/
20

02/09/
20

Time

8:30 AM EDT

3:30 PM EDT

11:30 AM
EST

10:00 AM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

10:00 AM
EST

12:45 PM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

11:30 AM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

Games for South Colonie - 4th, 4th Grade

Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Away Team

South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
Saratoga - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
Burnt Hills - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th

Bethlehem - 4th

East Greenbush - 4th

Guilderland - 4th

Schalmont - 4th

South Colonie - 4th

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

33
17
14
41
9
42
34
49
15
17
12
12

36

Home Team

Ballston Spa - 4th
Clifton Park - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
Scotia - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
North Colonie - 4th
Albany - 4th
Mohonasen - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th
South Colonie - 4th

Averill Park - 4th

Hom
e
Scor
e
15
14
41
3
60
32
19
6
26
27
32
45

10

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



