

Games for South Colonie - 4th, 4th Grade Last Updated on June 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/26/ 19	8:30 AM EDT	South Colonie - 4th	33	Ballston Spa - 4th	15	Win
11/02/ 19	3:30 PM EDT	South Colonie - 4th	17	Clifton Park - 4th	14	Win
11/09/ 19	11:30 AM EST	Saratoga - 4th	14	South Colonie - 4th	41	Win
11/17/ 19	10:00 AM EST	South Colonie - 4th	41	Scotia - 4th	3	Win
11/23/ 19	11:30 AM EST	Burnt Hills - 4th	9	South Colonie - 4th	60	Win
12/14/ 19	10:00 AM EST	South Colonie - 4th	42	North Colonie - 4th	32	Win
01/04/ 20	12:45 PM EST	South Colonie - 4th	34	Albany - 4th	19	Win
01/11/ 20	11:30 AM EST	South Colonie - 4th	49	Mohonasen - 4th	6	Win
01/18/ 20	11:30 AM EST	Bethlehem - 4th	15	South Colonie - 4th	26	Win
01/25/ 20	11:30 AM EST	East Greenbush - 4th	17	South Colonie - 4th	27	Win
02/01/ 20	11:30 AM EST	Guilderland - 4th	12	South Colonie - 4th	32	Win
02/08/ 20	11:30 AM EST	Schalmont - 4th	12	South Colonie - 4th	45	Win
02/09/ 20	12:00 PM EST	South Colonie - 4th	36	Averill Park - 4th	10	Win

